
Order Information

Do you organize events?
Start selling in minutes with Eventbrite!

www.eventbrite.ca

Delta Leadership Prayer Breakfast

Saturday, 23 February 2019 from  to  (PST)

Tsawwassen Springs, 5133 Springs Boulevard, Delta, BC V4M 0A6, Canada

Single Ticket $35.00

Order #880949355. Ordered by Ian Paton on 9 January
2019 

Eventbrite Completed

Order #880949355



Order Information

Do you organize events?
Start selling in minutes with Eventbrite!

www.eventbrite.ca

Delta Leadership Prayer Breakfast

Saturday, 23 February 2019 from  to  (PST)

Tsawwassen Springs, 5133 Springs Boulevard, Delta, BC V4M 0A6, Canada

Single Ticket $35.00

Order #880949355. Ordered by Ian Paton on 9 January
2019 

Eventbrite Completed

Order #880949355



Facebook, Inc.

1601 W ow Road

Men o Park, CA 94025 1452

Un ted States

Payment ID 2227055677508526

Date Charged January 16, 2019

Pa d $105.76

Payment Method MasterCard 

Payment Details

Date Pa d to Payment ID

January 16, 2019 Eventbr te Events 2227055677508526 Genera  Adm ss on $100.00

January 16, 2019 Eventbr te Events 2227055677508526 SERVICE $5.76

Tota $105.76

o see all your payments  view your payment history  Learn more about purchasing tickets on Facebook or contact payments support to report a problem



Invoice

Room , Parliament Buildings

501 Belleville Street

Victoria,   BC  V8V 1X4 Canada

Ph: 250-356-8295

Fax: 250-356-5981

Email: Giftshop@leg.bc.ca

URL: 

T1-109584March 08, 2019

DateCustomer No. Ticket #

BILL TO:

IAN PATON

LIBERAL CAUCUS

VICTORIA,  BC     

 (604) 940-7930

      

Sls rep:

Cust PO #:

Location:

Ship date:

Terms:

Ship-via code:

Net due in 30 days01

Quantity TotalSelling unitRetail PriceDescriptionItem #

 30 1-100022 MLA Coat of Arms pin 45.00EACH 1.50

Subtotal:  45.00

Total:  45.00

Tender:

A/R Charge    45.00

Net tender:  45.00

All proceeds of th eParliamentary Gift Shop support educational resources for British Columbian students.

Thank you for visiting the Legislative Assembly of B.C.

www.leg.bc.ca

GST#  Page 1 of 1





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00033581

12/27/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/20/2018

4536978

Christmas Greetings
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A28Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011647193

Process Colour 33.41 33.410.00

Frequency Discount -179.90 -179.900.00

Ad Space 514.00 514.000.00

Terms: O.A.C. Net 30 days.  Interest may be charged at a rate of 2% 
per month (26.8% per annum) on overdue accounts.

385.88AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

367.51

18.37

385.88

385.88AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

367.51
18.37

385.88

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00033581

12/27/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00032060

08/07/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/02/2018

4413652

BC Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A14Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011592128

Process Colour 35.98 35.980.00

Frequency Discount -154.20 -154.200.00

Ad Space 514.00 514.000.00

415.57AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78

19.79

415.57

415.57AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78
19.79

415.57

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00032060

08/07/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00032702

10/09/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/04/2018

4463121

Thanksgiving Ad
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A18Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011614661

Process Colour 35.98 35.980.00

Frequency Discount -154.20 -154.200.00

Ad Space 514.00 514.000.00

415.57AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78

19.79

415.57

415.57AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78
19.79

415.57

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00032702

10/09/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00034039

02/26/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

02/21/2019

4629702

Pink Shirt Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A20Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011664519

Process Colour 34.25 34.250.00

Frequency Discount -184.40 -184.400.00

Ad Space 526.85 526.850.00

395.53AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

376.70

18.83

395.53

395.53AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

376.70
18.83

395.53

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00034039

02/26/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  









Refer To This Order No. For All Inquiries
Customer No. Ship Date Order No.

Purchase Order No. Release No.

Cost Center Requisitioner

S
O
L
D

T
O

SHIPPING LOCATION:

CARRIER/ROUTE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

QTY.
ORDERED

QTY
SHIPPED

STAPLES
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

UNIT
MEAS.ITEM NUMBER ITEM MODEL

DESCRIPTION NUMBER

PAYMENT METHOD: TERMS:
TOTAL VALUE
OF ORDER:

S
H
I
P

T
O

TOTAL PACKAGES:

PAGE:

For Customer service, call
1-888-515-8880, or e-mail at
CSENG@STAPLESPREFERRED.CA
Order on-line 24 hours a day,
7 days a week.
GST#

01/15/2019 541680-7157A

        STAPLES.CA #99 TORONTO DELIVER

                                 FDX/ FX

STAPLES BUSINESS DELIVERY. that was easy.

 DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
 Attn: 

 4805 DELTA ST
 DELTA, BC V4K2T7

 TELEPHONE: (604) 940-7930

DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFIC UPS-FX-00000
0

4805 DELTA ST (A-1) 0
DELTA, BC V4K2T7

TELEPHONE: 1 R

Coupons and other adjustments are deducted after the Merchandise Total.

     338213            CASHMERE DBL ROLL 12x2 290199 EA 1 1 9.99 9.99

                                                                    MERCHANDISE TOTAL...: 9.99
                                                                               DELIVERY : WAIVED
THE REMAINDER OF YOUR ORDER HAS BEEN SHIPPED AND BILLED GST.................: .50
SEPARATELY. A SEPARATE PACKING SLIP IS ENCLOSED WITH THAT PST.................: .70
PORTION OF YOUR ORDER.

  

Need to return something? Please
call Customer Service to process
a return. MstrCard 11.19



Refer To This Order No. For All Inquiries
Customer No. Ship Date Order No.

Purchase Order No. Release No.

Cost Center Requisitioner

S
O
L
D

T
O

SHIPPING LOCATION:

CARRIER/ROUTE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

QTY.
ORDERED

QTY
SHIPPED

STAPLES
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

UNIT
MEAS.ITEM NUMBER ITEM MODEL

DESCRIPTION NUMBER

PAYMENT METHOD: TERMS:
TOTAL VALUE
OF ORDER:

S
H
I
P

T
O

TOTAL PACKAGES:

PAGE:

For Customer service, call
1-888-515-8880, or e-mail at
CSENG@STAPLESPREFERRED.CA
Order on-line 24 hours a day,
7 days a week.
GST#

01/16/2019 541680-7157A

        STAPLES.CA #351 VANCOUVER DELI

                                 CEX/ 67

STAPLES BUSINESS DELIVERY. that was easy.

 DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
 Attn: 

 4805 DELTA ST
 DELTA, BC V4K2T7

 TELEPHONE: (604) 940-7930

DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFIC RIB-67-00000
0

4805 DELTA ST (A-2) 0
DELTA, BC V4K2T7

TELEPHONE: 1 R

Coupons and other adjustments are deducted after the Merchandise Total.

     583608            KLEENEX ULTRSFT 3PLY 6 25862 EA 1 1 6.99 6.99
     672742            ///BOUNTY S-A-S 6X74 R 75676 EA 1 1 11.99 11.99
     704421            DCXZ GRIP MAX RT GEL 4 42224 EA 1 1 6.29 6.29
     760872            DC SWIFFER REFILL CITR 84996379 EA 1 1 12.99 12.99
     1928580           TIM HORTONS KCUP 30PK 632090974 EA 1 1 19.99 19.99
     2243873           DCXWERTHER'S CREAMY FI 109588 EA 1 1 2.99 2.99
     2243881           DC WERTHER'S SOFT FMLY 329513-70 EA 1 1 4.29 4.29

                                                     ---- CONTINUED ----

  



Refer To This Order No. For All Inquiries
Customer No. Ship Date Order No.

Purchase Order No. Release No.

Cost Center Requisitioner

S
O
L
D

T
O

SHIPPING LOCATION:

CARRIER/ROUTE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

QTY.
ORDERED

QTY
SHIPPED

STAPLES
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

UNIT
MEAS.ITEM NUMBER ITEM MODEL

DESCRIPTION NUMBER

PAYMENT METHOD: TERMS:
TOTAL VALUE
OF ORDER:

S
H
I
P

T
O

TOTAL PACKAGES:

PAGE:

For Customer service, call
1-888-515-8880, or e-mail at
CSENG@STAPLESPREFERRED.CA
Order on-line 24 hours a day,
7 days a week.
GST#

01/16/2019 541680-7157A

        STAPLES.CA #351 VANCOUVER DELI

                                 CEX/ 67

STAPLES BUSINESS DELIVERY. that was easy.

 DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
 Attn: 

 4805 DELTA ST
 DELTA, BC V4K2T7

 TELEPHONE: (604) 940-7930

DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFIC RIB-67-00000
0

4805 DELTA ST (A-2) 0
DELTA, BC V4K2T7

TELEPHONE: 2 R

Coupons and other adjustments are deducted after the Merchandise Total.

     2839360           OBF 1" WHITE VIEW BIND 28823 EA 2 2 3.99 7.98
     2902985           DCQQ ECOVALU RR BNDR 1 90310 EA 1 1 2.99 2.99
     2902986           DCQQ ECOVALU RR BNDR 1 90312 EA 1 1 2.99 2.99
     2902987           DCQQ ECOVALU RR BNDR 1 90313 EA 1 1 2.99 2.99

                                                                    MERCHANDISE TOTAL...: 82.48
                                                                               DELIVERY : WAIVED
THE REMAINDER OF YOUR ORDER HAS BEEN SHIPPED AND BILLED GST.................: 3.12
SEPARATELY. A SEPARATE PACKING SLIP IS ENCLOSED WITH THAT PST.................: 4.37
PORTION OF YOUR ORDER.

  

Need to return something? Please
call Customer Service to process
a return. MstrCard 89.97





Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

4805 Delta St

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

01/20/19BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9928013827

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

Community Office

4805 Delta St

Delta South Constituency Office

Bill To:
0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT

0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

23.51CURRENT CHARGES
23.51TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

1FAX (604) 232-7620

www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)

PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

400394WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax

 

Making payments can be a lot

more convenient, hassle-free,

and environmentally friendly.

Order - 80060289641116154612Dec 31, 2018 Learn how to set up easier

5.82Variable Energy Surcharge1116154612 1 5.82 GST,PST payments by visiting

6.99CS 18.9L Spring Water1116154612 1 6.99 AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

10.00Bottle Deposit1116154612 1 10.00

23.51

0.29

22.81

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.41

Please visit our website at

www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

the terms and conditions that

apply to your account.

GST 

PST 

We thank you for your payment.

Payable at most financial institutions

Remit To:

Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

4805 Delta StPO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT - DO NOT SEND CASH THROUGH MAIL.

PAYMENT SECTION
CUSTOMER NUMBER

INVOICE NUMBER 9928013827
BILLING DATE 01/20/19

PAYMENT DUE DATE On Receipt

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 23.51

AMOUNT ENCLOSED



Refer To This Order No. For All Inquiries
Customer No. Ship Date Order No.

Purchase Order No. Release No.

Cost Center Requisitioner

S
O
L
D

T
O

SHIPPING LOCATION:

CARRIER/ROUTE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

QTY.
ORDERED

QTY
SHIPPED

STAPLES
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

UNIT
MEAS.ITEM NUMBER ITEM MODEL

DESCRIPTION NUMBER

PAYMENT METHOD: TERMS:
TOTAL VALUE
OF ORDER:

S
H
I
P

T
O

TOTAL PACKAGES:

PAGE:

For Customer service, call
1-888-515-8880, or e-mail at
CSENG@STAPLESPREFERRED.CA
Order on-line 24 hours a day,
7 days a week.
GST#

02/08/2019 541694-1823A

        STAPLES.CA #351 VANCOUVER DELI

                                 CEX/ 67

STAPLES BUSINESS DELIVERY. that was easy.

 DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
 Attn: 

 4805 DELTA ST
 DELTA, BC V4K2T7

 TELEPHONE: (604) 940-7930

DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFIC RIB-67-00000
0

4805 DELTA ST (A-1) 0
DELTA, BC V4K2T7

TELEPHONE: 1 R

Coupons and other adjustments are deducted after the Merchandise Total.

     11608             STAPLER,F.S:METAL,BLAC B515-BLAC EA 1 1 12.49 12.49
     1928580           TIM HORTONS KCUP 30PK 632090974 EA 1 1 19.99 19.99
     1928581           DC TIM HORTONS KCUP 30 632090974 EA 1 1 19.99 19.99

                                                                    MERCHANDISE TOTAL...: 52.47
                                                                               DELIVERY : WAIVED
                                                                    GST.................: .62
                                                                    PST.................: .87

  

Need to return something? Please
call Customer Service to process
a return. MstrCard 53.96



Refer To This Order No. For All Inquiries
Customer No. Ship Date Order No.

Purchase Order No. Release No.

Cost Center Requisitioner

S
O
L
D

T
O

SHIPPING LOCATION:

CARRIER/ROUTE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

QTY.
ORDERED

QTY
SHIPPED

STAPLES
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

UNIT
MEAS.ITEM NUMBER ITEM MODEL

DESCRIPTION NUMBER

PAYMENT METHOD: TERMS:
TOTAL VALUE
OF ORDER:

S
H
I
P

T
O

TOTAL PACKAGES:

PAGE:

For Customer service, call
1-888-515-8880, or e-mail at
CSENG@STAPLESPREFERRED.CA
Order on-line 24 hours a day,
7 days a week.
GST#

02/20/2019 541698-9732A

        STAPLES.CA #351 VANCOUVER DELI

                                 CEX/ 67

STAPLES BUSINESS DELIVERY. that was easy.

 DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
 Attn: 

 4805 DELTA ST
 DELTA, BC V4K2T7

 TELEPHONE: (604) 940-7930

DELTA SOUTH CONSTITUENCY OFFIC RIB-67-00000
0

4805 DELTA ST (A-1) 0
DELTA, BC V4K2T7

TELEPHONE: 1 R

Coupons and other adjustments are deducted after the Merchandise Total.

     31004             TZe231 12MM BLACK/WHIT TZE231 EA 2 2 30.99 61.98

                                                                    MERCHANDISE TOTAL...: 61.98
                                                                               DELIVERY : WAIVED
                                                                    GST.................: 3.10
                                                                    PST.................: 4.34

  

Need to return something? Please
call Customer Service to process
a return. MstrCard 69.42



Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

4805 Delta St

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

02/17/19BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9928372856

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

Community Office

4805 Delta St

Delta South Constituency Office

Bill To:
23.51PREVIOUS BALANCE

-23.51LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT

0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

46.94CURRENT CHARGES
46.94TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

1FAX (604) 232-7620

www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)

PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

400394WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

Total Payments Received/Adjustment Detail

Date Description Total

Making payments can be a lot

more convenient, hassle-free,

-23.51Jan 28, 2019 Payment - and environmentally friendly.

Total Payments Received/Adjustments -23.51 Learn how to set up easier

payments by visiting

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax

 

AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

Please visit our website at

Order - 80061534421116269386Feb 12, 2019 www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

5.33Variable Energy Surcharge1116269386 1 5.33 GST,PST the terms and conditions that

20.97CS 18.9L Spring Water1116269386 3 6.99 apply to your account.

30.00Bottle Deposit1116269386 3 10.00

-10.00BOTTLE RETURN1116269386 -1 10.00

46.94

0.27

46.30

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.37

GST

PST 

We thank you for your payment.

Payable at most financial institutions

Remit To:

Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

4805 Delta StPO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT - DO NOT SEND CASH THROUGH MAIL.

PAYMENT SECTION
CUSTOMER NUMBER

INVOICE NUMBER 9928372856
BILLING DATE 02/17/19

PAYMENT DUE DATE On Receipt

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 46.94

AMOUNT ENCLOSED







KCalder
Rectangle



Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
krugertemp@gmail.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  8481

DATE
06-03-2019

PLEASE PAY
$37.80

DUE DATE
21-03-2019

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

14-01-2019 Balance Forward $18.90

Payments and credits between 14-01-2019 and 06-03-2019 0.00

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $37.80

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

15-01-2019 WINDOWS JAN
JANUARY WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 18.90

TOTAL DUE $37.80

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00



Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
krugertemp@gmail.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  8699

DATE
22-03-2019

PLEASE PAY
$18.90

DUE DATE
06-04-2019

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

06-03-2019 Balance Forward $37.80

Payments and credits between 06-03-2019 and 22-03-2019 -37.80

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $18.90

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

19-02-2019 WINDOWS FEB
FEBRUARY WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 18.90

TOTAL DUE $18.90

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00




